
FROM:
Warehouse Fulfillment
Warehouse Fulfillment
8369†Milliken†Avenue

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 72 X 17 X 7 IN

REF: OCC9400642410110408001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Rancho Cucamonga CA 91730

SHIP DATE: 11OCT24
ACTWGT: 24.67 LB
CAD: 259253990/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Randy Pavlak
Randy Pavlak

600 S High St

16026716610
Lake City MN 55041 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
43

02
40

71
30

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

2/
B2

64
/C

6C
4

7791 7896 9950

     55041

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 7791 7896 9950


